ONSITE

2023 RATE CARD

Vessel Hire

NOVEMBER - FEBRUARY......\$900 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum, Up to 28 guests or \$6,300 special rate for 8 hours

MARCH - OCTOBER.....\$800 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum, up to 28 guests or \$5,600 special rate for 8 hours

DEEP SEA FISHING.....\$4,500 FOR 6HRS

Available year round; 12 guest maximum and includes vessel, crew, equipment and bait, BYO catering and drinks.

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.....\$1,100 PER HOUR

\$600 per waitstaff for four hours, and \$100ph each thereafter. BYO fee will incur a 20% surcharge

Special events

BOXING DAY.....\$15,000

Six-hour BYO charter for up to 28 guests, all inclusive

NEW YEAR'S

EVE.....\$20,000

Seven-hour BYO charter for up to 28 guests, all inclusive

Waitstaff

\$300 for four hours, \$75 per hour thereafter

- 0-15 guests one waitstaff (optional)
- 16-28 guests two waitstaff (one waitstaff mandatory)

100% surcharge on waitstaff on public holidays.

BYO & Wharf fees

BYO catering......\$150 includes plates, cutlery and glassware

BYO Beverages.....\$150 includes ice, glasswear and filtered tap water

Wharf fees.....\$50 per wharf